Council of Economic Advisors Meeting
Thursday, November 20, 2003
2:00pm
Room 223 of the State Capitol

Agenda

1)
2)

3)

4)

5

Welcome and CEA Business:  Neil H. Ashdown
ERG Overview and Timeline:  Paul Suzuki

Economic Outlook: Mark Zandi
Chief Economist, Economy.com

Council Discussion and Public Comments

Adjourn



